
SAWYER

Chicago Board of Education Project Detail

Project Summary

Project Type:Structural Renovation / Contingency
Department: Facilities

Status:Completed
Unit Number: 25231

The purpose of this project is to address the displaced masonry at parapet.

Budget Amount: $23,887
Budget Year: 2012

Construction Start Date: June 2012
In Service Date: August 2012

Anticipated Completion Date:November 2012

Financial Details

Details

Ideal Program Enrollment: 1290
2011/2012 Enrollment: 1887

Space Utilization Index / Status: 46%
Performance Level: Level 1

Building Age: 112 Years
Network: Midway ES

Project Phase

Project Total:

Original Budget
Design:

Construction:
Environmental:
Management:

Scope

 Locally demolish and rebuild  displaced masonry at one location.  Very 
limited work.

(overcrowded)

Current Estimate: $4,564

Expenditure to Date: $248

Percent Complete: 5%

Funding Source: CPS Resources

$2,132
$20,120

$327
$1,308

$23,887
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