Project Summary

Project Type: Structural Renovation / Contingency Department: Facilities Status: Completed Unit Number: 25231 Budget Amount: \$23,887 Budget Year: 2012 Construction Start Date: June 2012 In Service Date: August 2012 Anticipated Completion Date: November 2012

The purpose of this project is to address the displaced masonry at parapet.

		Financial Details	
Project Phase	Original Budget	Current Estimate:	\$4,564
Design:	\$2,132	Expenditure to Date:	\$248
Construction:	\$20,120	Percent Complete:	5%
Environmental:	\$327	•	CPS Resources
Management:	\$1,308	Funding Source:	
Project Total:	\$23,887	-	





1290
1887
46% (overcrowded)
Level 1
112 Years
Midway ES

Scope

Locally demolish and rebuild displaced masonry at one location. Very limited work.

